MSI reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notices.2018H156
Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
939-9A78-001 J1900, 12V 84W DC-in DOE VI Adaptor, EU Power Cord
939-9A78-002 J1900, 12V 84W DC-in DOE VI Adaptor, USA Power Cord
939-9A78-003 Q87, 12V 130W DC-in DOE V Adaptor, EU Power Cord
939-9A78-004 Q87, 12V 130W DC-in DOE V Adaptor, USA Power Cord
939-9A78-005 Q87, 12V 130W DC-in DOE V Adaptor, USA Power
Cord, White Brand
939-9A78-008 Q87, 12V 130W DC-in DOE VI Adaptor, USA Power Cord
• Mini-ITX motherboard is swappable for standard BOX
• Supports Intel® 4th Generation Haswell platform and BayTrail
platform
• Supports up to TDP 45W high performance